
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
NOVEMBER 17, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND 

15112611 11/16/15  5:58PM BRASWELL DRIVE 
MCCALLA, AL 

GUITAR 
CASH 

JEWELRY 
TOOLS 

500.00 
220.00 
1400.00 
100.00 

      

      

 
 

 


